
1. - 5. april 2010

Damer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 234 254 228 197 201 216 1330
2 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 214 203 233 206 193 200 1249
3 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 235 166 245 171 225 197 1239
4 Connie Larsen Sporvejene 147 226 230 206 211 189 1209
5 Camilla Keller BK Sisu 233 246 183 188 155 183 1188
6 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 199 200 183 212 146 220 1160
7 Pernille Øager Pedersen Center 212 199 146 180 227 193 1157
8 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 145 200 223 192 177 214 1151
9 Hongxiu Fang Jackpot 180 170 188 197 234 182 1151
10 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK171 187 193 223 187 162 1123
11 Christina Schmidt Hansen Ravnsborg 182 215 190 173 139 220 1119
12 Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 158 173 204 198 181 200 1114
13 Lone Thomsen Hjørring BC 207 166 189 167 184 192 1105
14 Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 158 211 154 189 171 202 1085
15 Jane Rasmussen BK Viborg 190 169 200 156 169 200 1084
16 Lone Vinge Pin-Crackers 197 176 148 192 173 193 1079
17 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK165 189 193 190 138 194 1069
18 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 200 169 182 209 143 166 1069
19 Lone Hoffmann FBK 2000 206 167 167 127 193 202 1062
20 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 178 148 163 205 181 183 1058
21 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 154 165 171 158 192 216 1056
22 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 156 203 173 145 184 190 1051
23 Susi Vig BK Hook 177 165 146 178 181 200 1047
24 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 209 171 181 172 148 161 1042
25 Anny Johansen King Pins 152 188 160 175 171 193 1039
26 Doris K. Hansen Sporvejene 174 161 178 163 195 167 1038
27 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 167 138 200 213 162 158 1038
28 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 184 183 185 161 156 165 1034
29 Helle Roikjær Bk Døvania 171 195 165 140 171 186 1028
30 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 180 196 154 158 179 161 1028
31 Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 167 168 177 169 171 171 1023
32 Bodil Mathisen BK. Partner 173 178 167 149 200 154 1021
33 Mie Agerbo Sporvejene 188 149 146 152 178 203 1016
34 Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Køge 75 179 178 190 164 113 185 1009
35 Marianne Nielsen Køge 75 167 139 211 150 142 190 999
36 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 144 192 188 141 164 167 996
37 Henriette F. Hansen Trekroner BC 173 137 187 166 165 167 995
38 Annette Kongshammer BK Kilden 148 212 198 167 141 127 993
39 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 182 158 151 151 146 203 991
40 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 151 169 137 200 179 145 981
41 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 172 153 151 120 158 223 977
42 Dorte Jensen BK 77 205 136 160 161 132 180 974
43 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 154 200 158 143 166 151 972
44 Dorthe Bernhardt CKC 167 190 151 136 179 145 968
45 Tove Stokholm Sporvejene 137 149 198 168 151 164 967
46 Pia Jensen Moskito 140 148 159 208 159 153 967
47 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 193 163 167 151 154 139 967
48 Elly Noormagi Bk Døvania 157 209 166 180 142 113 967
49 Gitte Broløs Ravnsborg 164 175 140 181 135 171 966
50 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK161 152 145 165 166 173 962

Copenhagen Open 2010
Bryggens Bowling Center, 1. - 5. april



1. - 5. april 2010

Damer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
51 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 117 181 161 188 151 155 953
52 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 124 170 149 184 159 157 943
53 Anja Svaneberg Aalborg Bowlingtea 158 139 190 141 166 147 941
54 Jane Haarbye ABC 148 134 140 180 170 167 939
55 Karina R. Nielsen Sporvejene 130 145 164 155 168 176 938
56 Mai Britt Seiersen Jackpot 163 155 155 149 143 169 934
57 Anja Røhl King Pins 154 153 156 140 182 145 930
58 Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 171 151 143 116 155 183 919
59 Gerd Klinke BK Hellas 130 178 156 143 170 142 919
60 Lisbeth Olesen King Pins 173 149 140 176 124 155 917
61 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 160 157 160 167 146 123 913
62 Lena Rasmussen FBK 2000 148 160 154 175 120 152 909
63 Dorte Zachariassen Bk Døvania 139 170 163 140 146 116 874
64 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 162 154 122 148 145 138 869
65 Bente Makholm Triominos 158 128 124 162 134 145 851
66 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 144 133 134 162 135 141 849
67 Pia Vig BK Hook 148 129 140 145 137 146 845
68 Liat Skat Nørrevig NBC 145 123 154 146 144 125 837
69 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 154 116 138 142 139 143 832
70 Mette Koch Hansen Haslev BK 123 140 131 134 114 170 812
71 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 119 146 115 140 146 128 794
72 Berit Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 139 108 136 101 131 152 767
73 Karin Friis FBK 2000 139 116 88 134 135 132 744
74 Ann Rasmussen VBI/Valby 90 100 95 82 123 99 589

Helle Dahl Viking Rønne B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1. - 5. april 2010

Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Kim Brøndsted Sporvejene 267 217 229 246 254 199 1412
2 Jan Holm Wigant CBT 226 225 198 202 219 257 1327
3 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 202 235 216 268 179 225 1325
4 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 194 244 247 278 148 209 1320
5 Lars Jessen Jørgensen Ravnsborg 217 187 246 183 218 255 1306
6 René Lomholt Ravnsborg 180 222 247 211 224 213 1297
7 Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 202 257 205 223 194 201 1282
8 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 205 217 227 183 215 232 1279
9 Steffen Andrea Sporvejene 268 257 175 164 233 178 1275
10 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive 224 213 184 210 197 245 1273
11 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 202 231 165 233 244 196 1271
12 Kenneth Højslev Center 183 208 202 254 202 219 1268
13 Morten Albeck BK Sisu 239 185 168 206 243 203 1244
14 Michael Thomsen SAS 202 233 211 176 192 226 1240
15 Jesper Pagel Nielsen CBT 225 214 190 213 168 225 1235
16 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 184 194 182 192 208 264 1224
17 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 193 155 206 241 214 215 1224
18 René Vorborg Sporvejene 174 224 205 168 192 254 1217
19 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 157 231 177 194 248 210 1217
20 Leonardo Santos SAS 213 199 212 203 221 169 1217
21 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 157 204 175 203 253 222 1214
22 Lasse Løvgren Pedersen Team Millennium 210 154 216 195 225 212 1212
23 Jan Breush Thor 94 170 241 246 182 189 181 1209
24 Lars Linder Center 203 192 170 236 180 221 1202
25 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 198 180 211 188 201 222 1200
26 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 163 182 175 215 246 218 1199
27 Peter Beicker King Pins 166 195 211 236 189 192 1189
28 Kasper S. Walther BK Sisu 166 227 164 205 216 200 1178
29 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 147 161 203 205 231 230 1177
30 Carsten Trane Jackpot 207 189 199 181 207 193 1176
31 Mikael Juul Jensen Joker 185 206 181 172 196 228 1168
32 Thorbjørn Jensen Joker 219 189 140 184 237 198 1167
33 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 142 236 176 217 200 194 1165
34 Mads Møller-Jensen NBC 134 223 228 199 142 231 1157
35 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK186 170 173 223 190 215 1157
36 Patrick Markussen IF 32 160 151 233 216 184 213 1157
37 Per Jørgensen Thor 94 188 182 197 257 137 195 1156
38 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 220 168 179 190 189 209 1155
39 Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 189 227 202 169 181 186 1154
40 Morten Schou Suså BC 192 222 160 167 235 178 1154
41 Henrik Udbjørg King Pins 194 136 209 206 183 224 1152
42 Tommy Christensen Pin-Crackers 130 209 202 236 179 196 1152
43 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK213 202 169 159 188 220 1151
44 Thomas Jørgensen BK Bison 186 167 204 232 183 179 1151
45 Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 180 176 186 211 191 204 1148
46 Allan Pedersen Ravnsborg 212 177 224 161 184 188 1146
47 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 182 189 200 178 170 226 1145
48 Søren Green Andersen BK Bison 171 203 183 187 153 247 1144
49 Hans Jørgen Eggert Sporvejene 205 189 198 166 177 206 1141
50 Jim Siwert FBK 2000 204 199 147 211 183 189 1133

Copenhagen Open 2010
Bryggens Bowling Center, 1. - 5. april



1. - 5. april 2010

Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
51 Christoffer Nielsen Sporvejene 222 171 168 206 194 171 1132
52 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 178 204 199 181 188 179 1129
53 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 190 211 184 176 168 195 1124
54 Martin Guldager Center 161 203 170 204 182 194 1114
55 Jesper Juul Skov BK Trolden 186 168 192 172 197 194 1109
56 Dean Bylov Linholm BK Hook 170 145 256 171 172 186 1100
57 Tonny Anthony sr. BK Hook 128 190 142 177 204 258 1099
58 Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 170 200 213 172 153 190 1098
59 Casper Andersen CBT 207 150 181 210 198 152 1098
60 Lasse Bergmann Hjørring BC 155 165 210 192 150 224 1096
61 Søren Johansen Pin-Crackers 164 191 173 222 143 202 1095
62 Daniel Nørregaard Reichow King Pins 193 204 178 194 153 173 1095
63 Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 166 157 171 201 203 196 1094
64 Casper Henriksen Center 166 196 216 187 150 178 1093
65 Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 168 126 181 214 163 240 1092
66 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 188 169 172 195 210 156 1090
67 Morten Hansen NBC 200 218 185 165 172 150 1090
68 Benny Klinke BK Hellas 174 161 171 202 199 182 1089
69 Jan Bryde Jackpot 232 159 162 171 189 176 1089
70 Peter Maansson Hansen Trekroner BC 171 171 166 213 164 203 1088
71 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 166 164 212 183 168 190 1083
72 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 167 219 157 146 189 202 1080
73 Claus Olsen King Pins 166 179 198 194 158 185 1080
74 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 207 173 164 180 174 182 1080
75 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 231 181 128 200 161 177 1078
76 Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 147 196 157 194 178 204 1076
77 Nicolaj Pedersen BK Næstved 141 160 194 205 181 195 1076
78 Rene Folke Larsen Center 183 208 171 154 177 182 1075
79 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 146 186 186 187 181 183 1069
80 John Heller FBK 2000 172 173 185 176 158 202 1066
81 Kenneth Wigant CBT 176 184 189 209 148 157 1063
82 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 234 145 144 173 177 188 1061
83 Per Danni Christensen Køge 75 193 166 155 206 168 172 1060
84 Bo Frantzen FBK 2000 206 189 161 176 137 190 1059
85 René Duemose Center 148 171 204 157 183 191 1054
86 Michael Tougaard Voetman Suså BC 184 145 128 180 210 205 1052
87 Jens Victorino Eagle 186 203 189 165 138 168 1049
88 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 169 145 206 189 159 180 1048
89 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK177 179 132 178 202 179 1047
90 Dirch Madsen SAS 160 154 200 183 197 153 1047
91 Henrik Delin Moskito 152 190 149 176 157 220 1044
92 Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 126 228 168 166 153 200 1041
93 Jimi Byrsø Dan Trekroner BC 204 167 154 175 167 174 1041
94 Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 163 175 171 171 177 181 1038
95 Rene Hansen KBK 1940 210 159 165 179 170 152 1035
96 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 156 206 175 151 183 162 1033
97 Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 153 132 207 171 196 172 1031
98 Steffen Stripp CKC 162 170 175 162 193 168 1030
99 Thomas Ronald Carter Moskito 177 135 199 188 178 153 1030
100 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 168 175 170 165 204 145 1027
101 Bjørn Herholdt Jensen NBC 137 164 166 207 192 160 1026
102 Keld Andersen Jackpot 163 191 185 173 157 154 1023
103 Stig Schultz Triominos 161 162 165 166 184 181 1019
104 Peter Roland Hansen BK Kilden 187 193 170 168 153 147 1018



1. - 5. april 2010

Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
105 Niels Chr.Andersen Team Millennium 171 185 168 151 172 169 1016
106 Søren Haagemann CBT 136 116 162 179 222 199 1014
107 Søren Hansen AFI 135 199 180 168 145 184 1011
108 Anker Haldbæk Sundby 157 170 159 192 176 155 1009
109 Niels Pavia Jørgensen Suså BC 182 177 162 136 161 189 1007
110 Fredrik Karlsson CBT 169 159 170 162 160 185 1005
111 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 161 183 178 159 159 161 1001
112 Leif Makholm Triominos 168 149 158 181 181 163 1000
113 Leif Petersen BK 77 168 167 184 142 159 177 997
114 Peter Hallgreen Fakse Ladeplads BK146 208 155 156 181 150 996
115 Allan Hansen Familie Bowl 152 196 180 144 176 148 996
116 Jan Michael Pedersen Sundby 167 161 191 153 148 172 992
117 Bjarne S. Clausen Smut 79 188 158 156 166 136 184 988
118 Mogens Jensen Bk Døvania 166 149 148 185 168 171 987
119 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 137 163 182 207 156 139 984
120 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 180 157 148 157 168 173 983
121 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 147 175 175 154 181 149 981
122 Birger Lind BK Kilden 157 138 177 151 186 166 975
123 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 167 159 182 140 177 150 975
124 Hans Ole Jensen Moskito 141 189 192 146 149 157 974
125 Rene Broløs Fakse Ladeplads BK146 129 173 139 190 187 964
126 Christian Werner Pedersen BK Kronborg 147 122 175 192 176 152 964
127 Palle Hansen King Pins 164 150 133 143 193 177 960
128 Allan Sand Bendt Team Millennium 140 134 205 166 148 164 957
129 Finn Nørregaard Nielsen King Pins 133 161 144 156 190 169 953
130 John Erik Svendsen KBK 1940 157 190 148 142 161 150 948
131 David Stig Cronqvist BK Sisu 175 148 120 191 173 141 948
132 Michael Zimmer KFIU 145 154 191 161 123 171 945
133 Lars Kongshammer BK Kilden 148 169 189 120 178 139 943
134 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 142 139 197 144 166 151 939
135 Morten Grodal Jensen Trekroner BC 170 134 195 112 172 154 937
136 Lars Nyvang Kjølbæk Haslev BK 138 137 160 124 166 202 927
137 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 131 196 194 130 157 116 924
138 Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 168 138 157 181 126 146 916
139 Brian Bardenhoff AFI 125 157 131 192 144 164 913
140 Erland Seiersen Jackpot 124 157 129 147 186 166 909
141 Leif Mortensen Trekroner BC 129 143 160 160 166 149 907
142 Ejnar Charly Pedersen BK 77 120 184 137 158 159 148 906
143 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 148 167 116 155 153 157 896
144 Kenneth Strøm Slagelse BC 166 154 127 161 134 152 894
145 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 113 171 153 138 149 163 887
146 John Widstrup Jensen Haslev BK 179 122 130 163 136 155 885
147 Michael Larsen NBC 136 141 120 202 129 147 875
148 Peter Frank Jørgensen Bk Døvania 140 153 136 147 148 135 859
149 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK139 111 133 151 131 148 813
150 Jesper Winkel King Pins 136 135 141 127 128 126 793
151 Kennet Schultz Triominos 141 122 129 125 137 118 772
152 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 104 113 140 145 98 111 711



1. - 5. april 2010

Copenhagen Open 2010 Parrækker

Damer
Nr. Navn Klub Parnr Total

sidste 
serie

næst-
sidste Partotal

1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 71 1330 216 201 2399
Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 71 1069 166 143

2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 23 1239 197 225 2353
Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 23 1114 200 181

3 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 39 1249 200 193 2277
Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 39 1028 161 179

4 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK 14 1123 162 187 2192
Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK 14 1069 194 138

5 Bodil Mathisen BK. Partner 49 1021 154 200 2181
Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 49 1160 220 146

6 Mie Agerbo Sporvejene 47 1016 203 178 2167
Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 47 1151 214 177

7 Jane Rasmussen BK Viborg 44 1084 200 169 2140
Lene Clausen BK Næstved 44 1056 216 192

8 Christina Schmidt Hansen Ravnsborg 31 1119 220 139 2085
Gitte Broløs Ravnsborg 31 966 171 135

9 Susi Vig BK Hook 54 1047 200 181 2085
Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 54 1038 158 162

10 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 66 1051 190 184 2050
Marianne Nielsen Køge 75 66 999 190 142

11 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 19 1042 161 148 2009
Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 19 967 139 154

12 Helle Roikjær Bk Døvania 62 1028 186 171 1995
Elly Noormagi Bk Døvania 62 967 113 142

13 Henriette F. Hansen Trekroner BC 5 995 167 165 1986
Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 5 991 203 146

14 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 27 981 145 179 1977
Inger Margrethe SørensenBK 2000 Roskilde 27 996 167 164

15 Pia Jensen Moskito 42 967 153 159 1976
Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Køge 75 42 1009 185 113

16 Mai Britt Seiersen Jackpot 10 934 169 143 1968
Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 10 1034 165 156

17 Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 20 919 183 155 1942
Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 20 1023 171 171

18 Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 55 1085 202 171 1930
Pia Vig BK Hook 55 845 146 137

19 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 12 953 155 151 1927
Dorte Jensen BK 77 12 974 180 132

20 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 22 977 223 158 1920
Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 22 943 157 159

21 Dorthe Bernhardt CKC 1 968 145 179 1909
Anja Svaneberg Aalborg Bowlingtea 1 941 147 166

22 Annette Kongshammer BK Kilden 3 993 127 141 1825
Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 3 832 143 139

23 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 32 913 123 146 1764
Bente Makholm Triominos 32 851 145 134



1. - 5. april 2010

Copenhagen Open 2010 Parrækker
24 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 53 849 141 135 1661

Mette Koch Hansen Haslev BK 53 812 170 114
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Copenhagen Open 2010 Parrækker

Herrer
Nr. Navn Klub Parnr Total

sidste 
serie

næst-
sidste Partotal

1 Kim Brøndsted Sporvejene 68 1412 199 254 2718
Lars Jessen Jørgensen Ravnsborg 68 1306 255 218

2 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 9 1271 196 244 2550
Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 9 1279 232 215

3 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 59 1224 264 208 2544
Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 59 1320 209 148

4 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 36 1214 222 253 2482
Kenneth Højslev Center 36 1268 219 202

5 René Lomholt Ravnsborg 70 1297 213 224 2443
Allan Pedersen Ravnsborg 70 1146 188 184

6 René Vorborg Sporvejene 45 1217 254 192 2394
Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 45 1177 230 231

7 Kenneth Wigant CBT 16 1063 157 148 2390
Jan Holm Wigant CBT 16 1327 257 219

8 Per Jørgensen Thor 94 38 1156 195 137 2365
Jan Breush Thor 94 38 1209 181 189

9 Peter Beicker King Pins 65 1189 192 189 2341
Henrik Udbjørg King Pins 65 1152 224 183

10 Jesper Pagel Nielsen CBT 48 1235 225 168 2333
Casper Andersen CBT 48 1098 152 198

11 Carsten Trane Jackpot 35 1176 193 207 2328
Tommy Christensen Pin-Crackers 35 1152 196 179

12 Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 50 1148 204 191 2316
Mikael Juul Jensen Joker 50 1168 228 196

13 Søren Green Andersen BK Bison 69 1144 247 153 2295
Thomas Jørgensen BK Bison 69 1151 179 183

14 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 46 1083 190 168 2295
Lasse Løvgren Pedersen Team Millennium 46 1212 212 225

15 Jan Bryde Jackpot 61 1089 176 189 2288
Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 61 1199 218 246

16 Patrick Markussen IF 32 67 1157 213 184 2255
Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 67 1098 190 153

17 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 62 1325 225 179 2249
Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 62 924 116 157

18 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK 33 1047 179 202 2204
Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK 33 1157 215 190

19 Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 13 1041 200 153 2195
Morten Schou Suså BC 13 1154 178 235

20 Jim Siwert FBK 2000 34 1133 189 183 2194
Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 34 1061 188 177

21 Peter Maansson Hansen Trekroner BC 6 1088 203 164 2183
Søren Johansen Pin-Crackers 6 1095 202 143

22 Anker Haldbæk Sundby 72 1009 155 176 2176
Thorbjørn Jensen Joker 72 1167 198 237

23 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 29 1080 202 189 2174
Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 29 1094 196 203
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Copenhagen Open 2010 Parrækker
24 Dean Bylov Linholm BK Hook 58 1100 186 172 2169

Alex Kristensen BK Hook 58 1069 183 181

25 René Duemose Center 41 1054 191 183 2168
Martin Guldager Center 41 1114 194 182

26 Michael Zimmer KFIU 51 945 171 123 2162
Leonardo Santos SAS 51 1217 169 221

27 Niels Chr.Andersen Team Millennium 57 1016 169 172 2161
Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 57 1145 226 170

28 Leif Makholm Triominos 30 1000 163 181 2154
Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 30 1154 186 181

29 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK 15 1151 220 188 2147
Peter Hallgreen Fakse Ladeplads BK 15 996 150 181

30 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 8 1048 180 159 2140
Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 8 1092 240 163

31 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 18 1090 156 210 2128
Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 18 1038 181 177

32 Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 28 1031 172 196 2111
Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 28 1080 182 174

33 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 64 1033 162 183 2111
Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 64 1078 177 161

34 Thomas Ronald Carter Moskito 26 1030 153 178 2074
Henrik Delin Moskito 26 1044 220 157

35 Nicolaj Pedersen BK Næstved 63 1076 195 181 2051
Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 63 975 150 177

36 Hans Ole Jensen Moskito 43 974 157 149 2034
Per Danni Christensen Køge 75 43 1060 172 168

37 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 4 939 151 166 2028
Benny Klinke BK Hellas 4 1089 182 199

38 Søren Haagemann CBT 17 1014 199 222 2019
Fredrik Karlsson CBT 17 1005 185 160

39 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 40 1124 195 168 2018
Kenneth Strøm Slagelse BC 40 894 152 134

40 Lars Linder Center 56 1202 221 180 2015
John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK 56 813 148 131

41 Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 60 916 146 126 1992
Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 60 1076 204 178

42 Rene Hansen KBK 1940 21 1035 152 170 1983
John Erik Svendsen KBK 1940 21 948 150 161

43 Jimi Byrsø Dan Trekroner BC 11 1041 174 167 1978
Morten Grodal Jensen Trekroner BC 11 937 154 172

44 David Stig Cronqvist BK Sisu 9 948 141 173 1945
Leif Petersen BK 77 9 997 177 159

45 Keld Andersen Jackpot 25 1023 154 157 1932
Erland Seiersen Jackpot 25 909 166 186

46 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 24 1027 145 204 1923
Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 24 896 157 153

47 Birger Lind BK Kilden 2 975 166 186 1918
Lars Kongshammer BK Kilden 2 943 139 178
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Copenhagen Open 2010 Parrækker
48 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 7 981 149 181 1888

Leif Mortensen Trekroner BC 7 907 149 166

49 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 52 887 163 149 1871
Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 52 984 139 156



Herrer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 249 248 216 259 233 256 1461 1320 2781
2 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive 191180-JEAG 214 206 256 276 236 259 1447 1273 2720
3 Kim Brøndsted Sporvejene 290883-KIBR 215 233 233 183 224 200 1288 1412 2700
4 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 235 249 195 213 238 247 1377 1279 2656
5 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-HEBR 225 243 226 222 191 191 1298 1325 2623
6 Jan Holm Wigant CBT 161276-JAWI 212 206 246 226 214 170 1274 1327 2601
7 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 205 235 237 222 214 200 1313 1271 2584
8 Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 030289-CLSØ 243 235 193 216 196 206 1289 1282 2571
9 Steffen Andrea Sporvejene 121279-STAN 195 224 222 279 180 195 1295 1275 2570

10 Kenneth Højslev Center 181269-KEHØ 193 215 188 261 226 203 1286 1268 2554
11 Lars Jessen Jørgensen Ravnsborg 141170-LAJØ 161 168 179 207 185 199 1099 1306 2405
12 René Lomholt Ravnsborg 101260-RELO 196 196 172 171 201 145 1081 1297 2378

Damer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 210 216 213 204 201 256 1300 1330 2630
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 202 236 236 248 207 206 1335 1239 2574
3 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-BRKJ 175 193 196 175 264 176 1179 1249 2428
4 Pernille Øager Pedersen Center 130193-PEPE 184 209 188 248 181 179 1189 1157 2346
5 Connie Larsen Sporvejene 210548-COLA 191 223 158 186 148 210 1116 1209 2325
6 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 160248-DOBI 200 197 199 192 185 191 1164 1160 2324
7 Camilla Keller BK Sisu 091189-CAKE 203 173 192 185 178 196 1127 1188 2315
8 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-HEHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1151 1151

Copenhagen Open 2010
Bryggens Bowling Center, 5. april

SEMIFINALER:



Herrer
Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3. 4.

1 Kim Brøndsted Sporvejene 290883-KIBR 255 234 207 246
2 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 180 215
3 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive 191180-JEAG 200
4 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 252

Damer
Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3.

1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 223
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 205 212
3 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-BRKJ 222 183
4 Pernille Øager Pedersen Center 130193-PEPE 143

TRINFINALER:
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Dame E/A

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 234 254 228 197 201 216 1330
2 Britt Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-BRKJ 214 203 233 206 193 200 1249
3 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 235 166 245 171 225 197 1239
4 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 160248-DOBI 199 200 183 212 146 220 1160
5 Pernille Øager Pedersen Center 130193-PEPE 212 199 146 180 227 193 1157
6 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-HEHE 145 200 223 192 177 214 1151
7 Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 040581-CARA 158 173 204 198 181 200 1114
8 Lone Thomsen Hjørring BC 031270-LOTH 207 166 189 167 184 192 1105
9 Jane Rasmussen BK Viborg 190766-JARA 190 169 200 156 169 200 1084
10 Lone Vinge Pin-Crackers 210862-LOVI 197 176 148 192 173 193 1079
11 Sofie Lomholdt BK Sisu 270888-SOLO 200 169 182 209 143 166 1069
12 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 280272-LECL 154 165 171 158 192 216 1056
13 Susi Vig BK Hook 310183-SUVI 177 165 146 178 181 200 1047
14 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 171078-TIJU 167 138 200 213 162 158 1038
15 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 160260-ELBR 180 196 154 158 179 161 1028
16 Mie Agerbo Sporvejene 140687-MIAG 188 149 146 152 178 203 1016
17 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 290151-INSØ 144 192 188 141 164 167 996
18 Gitte Broløs Ravnsborg 200772-GIBR 164 175 140 181 135 171 966
19 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 020570-LIHA 117 181 161 188 151 155 953

Copenhagen Open 2010
Bryggens Bowling Center, 1. - 5. april



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Dame B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Connie Larsen Sporvejene 210548-COLA 147 226 230 206 211 189 1209
2 Camilla Keller BK Sisu 091189-CAKE 233 246 183 188 155 183 1188
3 Hongxiu Fang Jackpot 151274-HOFA 180 170 188 197 234 182 1151
4 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK230543-BITH 171 187 193 223 187 162 1123
5 Christina Schmidt Hansen Ravnsborg 210482-CHHA 182 215 190 173 139 220 1119
6 Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 080957-MANA 158 211 154 189 171 202 1085
7 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK201052-LIJE 165 189 193 190 138 194 1069
8 Lone Hoffmann FBK 2000 040563-LOHO 206 167 167 127 193 202 1062
9 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 310564-BECL 156 203 173 145 184 190 1051
10 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 010964-HEBR 209 171 181 172 148 161 1042
11 Anny Johansen King Pins 140974-ANJO 152 188 160 175 171 193 1039
12 Doris K. Hansen Sporvejene 230844-DOHA 174 161 178 163 195 167 1038
13 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 120141-GULY 184 183 185 161 156 165 1034
14 Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 260566-SIAB 167 168 177 169 171 171 1023
15 Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Køge 75 090863-GISØ 179 178 190 164 113 185 1009
16 Marianne Nielsen Køge 75 270871-MANI 167 139 211 150 142 190 999
17 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 141072-LIWE 182 158 151 151 146 203 991
18 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 300465-SUNI 151 169 137 200 179 145 981
19 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 090157-LIJØ 172 153 151 120 158 223 977
20 Dorte Jensen BK 77 290961-DOJE 205 136 160 161 132 180 974
21 Dorthe Bernhardt CKC 190968-DOBE 167 190 151 136 179 145 968
22 Pia Jensen Moskito 121060-PIJE 140 148 159 208 159 153 967
23 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 260285-CHBR 193 163 167 151 154 139 967
24 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK040942-KILU 161 152 145 165 166 173 962
25 Jane Haarbye ABC 040366-JAHA 148 134 140 180 170 167 939
26 Karina R. Nielsen Sporvejene 141174-KANI 130 145 164 155 168 176 938

Helle Dahl Viking Rønne B 040661-HEDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Dame C

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 210889-LOHA 178 148 163 205 181 183 1058
2 Helle Roikjær Bk Døvania 140347-HERO 171 195 165 140 171 186 1028
3 Bodil Mathisen BK. Partner 140143-BOMA 173 178 167 149 200 154 1021
4 Henriette F. Hansen Trekroner BC 050367-HEHA 173 137 187 166 165 167 995
5 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 090845-LOHA 154 200 158 143 166 151 972
6 Tove Stokholm Sporvejene 021071-TOST 137 149 198 168 151 164 967
7 Elly Noormagi Bk Døvania 011042-ELNO 157 209 166 180 142 113 967
8 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 250345-JYSV 124 170 149 184 159 157 943
9 Anja Svaneberg Aalborg Bowlingtea131272-ANSV 158 139 190 141 166 147 941
10 Mai Britt Seiersen Jackpot 170851-MASE 163 155 155 149 143 169 934
11 Lisbeth Olesen King Pins 120863-LIOL 173 149 140 176 124 155 917
12 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 121058-LISC 160 157 160 167 146 123 913
13 Lena Rasmussen FBK 2000 090587-LERA 148 160 154 175 120 152 909
14 Dorte Zachariassen Bk Døvania 260953-DOZA 139 170 163 140 146 116 874
15 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 111162-KARE 162 154 122 148 145 138 869
16 Bente Makholm Triominos 050852-BEMA 158 128 124 162 134 145 851
17 Pia Vig BK Hook 290954-PIVI 148 129 140 145 137 146 845
18 Karin Friis FBK 2000 100759-KAFR 139 116 88 134 135 132 744



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Dame D

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Annette Kongshammer BK Kilden 170666-ANKO 148 212 198 167 141 127 993
2 Anja Røhl King Pins 070172-ANRØ 154 153 156 140 182 145 930
3 Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 170871-JESL 171 151 143 116 155 183 919
4 Gerd Klinke BK Hellas 101151-GERD 130 178 156 143 170 142 919
5 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 140588-DIER 144 133 134 162 135 141 849
6 Liat Skat Nørrevig NBC 030367-LINØ 145 123 154 146 144 125 837
7 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 030164-MALA 154 116 138 142 139 143 832
8 Mette Koch Hansen Haslev BK 050491-MEHA 123 140 131 134 114 170 812
9 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 150456-AAER 119 146 115 140 146 128 794
10 Berit Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 060864-BESC 139 108 136 101 131 152 767
11 Ann Rasmussen VBI/Valby 190468-ANRA 90 100 95 82 123 99 589



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Herre E

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Kim Brøndsted Sporvejene 290883-KIBR 267 217 229 246 254 199 1412
2 Jan Holm Wigant CBT 161276-JAWI 226 225 198 202 219 257 1327
3 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-HEBR 202 235 216 268 179 225 1325
4 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 194 244 247 278 148 209 1320
5 Lars Jessen Jørgensen Ravnsborg 141170-LAJØ 217 187 246 183 218 255 1306
6 René Lomholt Ravnsborg 101260-RELO 180 222 247 211 224 213 1297
7 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 205 217 227 183 215 232 1279
8 Steffen Andrea Sporvejene 121279-STAN 268 257 175 164 233 178 1275
9 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive 191180-JEAG 224 213 184 210 197 245 1273
10 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 202 231 165 233 244 196 1271
11 Kenneth Højslev Center 181269-KEHØ 183 208 202 254 202 219 1268
12 Morten Albeck BK Sisu 080687-MOAL 239 185 168 206 243 203 1244
13 Michael Thomsen SAS 070155-MITH 202 233 211 176 192 226 1240
14 Jesper Pagel Nielsen CBT 160881-JENI 225 214 190 213 168 225 1235
15 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-FRØH 193 155 206 241 214 215 1224
16 René Vorborg Sporvejene 020462-REVO 174 224 205 168 192 254 1217
17 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 290689-CLCA 157 231 177 194 248 210 1217
18 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 070479-TOER 157 204 175 203 253 222 1214
19 Lasse Løvgren Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-LAPE 210 154 216 195 225 212 1212
20 Jan Breush Thor 94 290466-JABR 170 241 246 182 189 181 1209
21 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 203 192 170 236 180 221 1202
22 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 220273-JELA 163 182 175 215 246 218 1199
23 Kasper S. Walther BK Sisu 030989-KAWA 166 227 164 205 216 200 1178
24 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 200189-ANVO 147 161 203 205 231 230 1177
25 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-CATR 207 189 199 181 207 193 1176
26 Mikael Juul Jensen Joker 281071-MIJE 185 206 181 172 196 228 1168
27 Thorbjørn Jensen Joker 181170-THJE 219 189 140 184 237 198 1167
28 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 100774-DALA 142 236 176 217 200 194 1165
29 Per Jørgensen Thor 94 101258-PEJØ 188 182 197 257 137 195 1156
30 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 240670-TRSC 220 168 179 190 189 209 1155
31 Morten Schou Suså BC 060885-MOSC 192 222 160 167 235 178 1154
32 Tommy Christensen Pin-Crackers 060665-TOCH 130 209 202 236 179 196 1152
33 Jim Siwert FBK 2000 070766-JISI 204 199 147 211 183 189 1133
34 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 250780-JOJE 190 211 184 176 168 195 1124
35 Casper Andersen CBT 260685-CAAN 207 150 181 210 198 152 1098
36 Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 030958-JØHA 166 157 171 201 203 196 1094
37 Jan Bryde Jackpot 020761-JABR 232 159 162 171 189 176 1089
38 Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 170670-PENI 147 196 157 194 178 204 1076
39 Nicolaj Pedersen BK Næstved 100390-NIPE 141 160 194 205 181 195 1076
40 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 160165-ROMA 234 145 144 173 177 188 1061
41 Michael Tougaard VoetmannSuså BC 100571-MIVO 184 145 128 180 210 205 1052
42 Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 250878-MOJE 126 228 168 166 153 200 1041
43 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 141088-MAKR 167 159 182 140 177 150 975
44 Kenneth Strøm Slagelse BC 051061-KEST 166 154 127 161 134 152 894



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Herre A

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 030289-CLSØ 202 257 205 223 194 201 1282
2 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 190589-DAMO 184 194 182 192 208 264 1224
3 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 010755-BJSV 198 180 211 188 201 222 1200
4 Mads Møller-Jensen NBC 030985-MAMØ 134 223 228 199 142 231 1157
5 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK221148-ARJE 213 202 169 159 188 220 1151
6 Thomas Jørgensen BK Bison 090883-THJØ 186 167 204 232 183 179 1151
7 Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 100255-ZUAY 180 176 186 211 191 204 1148
8 Allan Pedersen Ravnsborg 110472-ALPE 212 177 224 161 184 188 1146
9 Søren Green Andersen BK Bison 300372-SØAN 171 203 183 187 153 247 1144
10 Christoffer Nielsen Sporvejene 300373-CHNI 222 171 168 206 194 171 1132
11 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 160463-BJLI 178 204 199 181 188 179 1129
12 Dean Bylov Linholm BK Hook 020681-DELI 170 145 256 171 172 186 1100
13 Tonny Anthony sr. BK Hook 081166-TOSR 128 190 142 177 204 258 1099
14 Lasse Bergmann Hjørring BC 140768-LABE 155 165 210 192 150 224 1096
15 Søren Johansen Pin-Crackers 300176-SØJO 164 191 173 222 143 202 1095
16 Casper Henriksen Center 170992-CAHE 166 196 216 187 150 178 1093
17 Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 231265-MIBA 168 126 181 214 163 240 1092
18 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 310768-KEHA 188 169 172 195 210 156 1090
19 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 210176-JASP 166 164 212 183 168 190 1083
20 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 241255-CAOL 231 181 128 200 161 177 1078
21 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 180656-ALKR 146 186 186 187 181 183 1069
22 John Heller FBK 2000 201161-JOHE 172 173 185 176 158 202 1066
23 Per Danni Christensen Køge 75 120653-PECH 193 166 155 206 168 172 1060
24 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 220935-HABJ 156 206 175 151 183 162 1033
25 Thomas Ronald Carter Moskito 180164-THCA 177 135 199 188 178 153 1030
26 Anker Haldbæk Sundby 180452-ANHA 157 170 159 192 176 155 1009
27 David Stig Cronqvist BK Sisu 170288-DACR 175 148 120 191 173 141 948
28 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 020475-ULKJ 131 196 194 130 157 116 924
29 Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 101167-KIKJ 168 138 157 181 126 146 916



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Herre B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK010769-THLU 186 170 173 223 190 215 1157
2 Patrick Markussen IF 32 170690-PAMA 160 151 233 216 184 213 1157
3 Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 100653-KAFR 189 227 202 169 181 186 1154
4 Henrik Udbjørg King Pins 260489-HEUD 194 136 209 206 183 224 1152
5 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 040240-WIPE 182 189 200 178 170 226 1145
6 Jesper Juul Skov BK Trolden 100872-JESK 186 168 192 172 197 194 1109
7 Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 210379-STPE 170 200 213 172 153 190 1098
8 Daniel Nørregaard Reichow King Pins 200190-DARE 193 204 178 194 153 173 1095
9 Peter Maansson Hansen Trekroner BC 130382-PEHA 171 171 166 213 164 203 1088
10 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 220377-BORA 167 219 157 146 189 202 1080
11 Kenneth Wigant CBT 070372-KEWI 176 184 189 209 148 157 1063
12 Jens Victorino Eagle 160173-JEVI 186 203 189 165 138 168 1049
13 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 171058-KAAR 169 145 206 189 159 180 1048
14 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK230241-LALU 177 179 132 178 202 179 1047
15 Henrik Delin Moskito 141079-HEDE 152 190 149 176 157 220 1044
16 Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 020248-KALA 163 175 171 171 177 181 1038
17 Bjørn Herholdt Jensen NBC 251188-BJJE 137 164 166 207 192 160 1026
18 Niels Chr.Andersen Team Millennium 071148-NICH 171 185 168 151 172 169 1016
19 Søren Hansen AFI 049-015 135 199 180 168 145 184 1011
20 Niels Pavia Jørgensen Suså BC 281267-NIJØ 182 177 162 136 161 189 1007
21 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 060659-FLNI 161 183 178 159 159 161 1001
22 Leif Makholm Triominos 090852-LEMA 168 149 158 181 181 163 1000
23 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 070655-DEHØ 147 175 175 154 181 149 981
24 Rene Broløs Fakse Ladeplads BK 200768-REBR 146 129 173 139 190 187 964
25 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 250946-LAKJ 148 167 116 155 153 157 896



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Herre C

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Leonardo Santos SAS 140544-LESA 213 199 212 203 221 169 1217
2 Peter Beicker King Pins 301154-PEBE 166 195 211 236 189 192 1189
3 Martin Guldager Center 160559-MAGU 161 203 170 204 182 194 1114
4 Morten Hansen NBC 310888-MOHA 200 218 185 165 172 150 1090
5 Benny Klinke BK Hellas 040547-BEKL 174 161 171 202 199 182 1089
6 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 181250-FIPE 207 173 164 180 174 182 1080
7 Rene Folke Larsen Center 190567-RELA 183 208 171 154 177 182 1075
8 Bo Frantzen FBK 2000 030789-BOFR 206 189 161 176 137 190 1059
9 René Duemose Center 030667-REDU 148 171 204 157 183 191 1054
10 Steffen Stripp CKC 170253-STST 162 170 175 162 193 168 1030
11 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 280846-JØBO 168 175 170 165 204 145 1027
12 Keld Andersen Jackpot 100145-KEAN 163 191 185 173 157 154 1023
13 Peter Roland Hansen BK Kilden 210963-PEHA 187 193 170 168 153 147 1018
14 Søren Haagemann CBT 010679-SØHA 136 116 162 179 222 199 1014
15 Leif Petersen BK 77 270851-LEPE 168 167 184 142 159 177 997
16 Peter Hallgreen Fakse Ladeplads BK150942-PEHA 146 208 155 156 181 150 996
17 Allan Hansen Familie Bowl 290272-ALHA 152 196 180 144 176 148 996
18 Hans Ole Jensen Moskito 301076-HAJE 141 189 192 146 149 157 974
19 Christian Werner Pedersen BK Kronborg 050834-CHPE 147 122 175 192 176 152 964
20 Palle Hansen King Pins 030865-PAHA 164 150 133 143 193 177 960
21 Finn Nørregaard Nielsen King Pins 020162-FINI 133 161 144 156 190 169 953
22 Leif Mortensen Trekroner BC 060159-LEMO 129 143 160 160 166 149 907
23 Ejnar Charly Pedersen BK 77 070739-EJPE 120 184 137 158 159 148 906
24 Michael Larsen NBC 030875-MILA 136 141 120 202 129 147 875



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Herre D

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Hans Jørgen Eggert Sporvejene 280951-HAEG 205 189 198 166 177 206 1141
2 Claus Olsen King Pins 190360-CLOL 166 179 198 194 158 185 1080
3 Dirch Madsen SAS 250751-DIMA 160 154 200 183 197 153 1047
4 Jimi Byrsø Dan Trekroner BC 290575-JIDA 204 167 154 175 167 174 1041
5 Rene Hansen KBK 1940 280963-REHA 210 159 165 179 170 152 1035
6 Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 030162-HESC 153 132 207 171 196 172 1031
7 Stig Schultz Triominos 220260-STSC 161 162 165 166 184 181 1019
8 Fredrik Karlsson CBT 161074-FRKA 169 159 170 162 160 185 1005
9 Jan Michael Pedersen Sundby 011064-JAPE 167 161 191 153 148 172 992
10 Bjarne S. Clausen Smut 79 080659-BJCL 188 158 156 166 136 184 988
11 Mogens Jensen Bk Døvania 270944-MOJE 166 149 148 185 168 171 987
12 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 160356-RUNI 137 163 182 207 156 139 984
13 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 140252-KUMA 180 157 148 157 168 173 983
14 Birger Lind BK Kilden 220863-BILI 157 138 177 151 186 166 975
15 Allan Sand Bendt Team Millennium 030763-ALBE 140 134 205 166 148 164 957
16 John Erik Svendsen KBK 1940 030542-JOSV 157 190 148 142 161 150 948
17 Michael Zimmer KFIU 072-038 145 154 191 161 123 171 945
18 Lars Kongshammer BK Kilden 250267-LAKO 148 169 189 120 178 139 943
19 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 080456-HEFR 142 139 197 144 166 151 939
20 Morten Grodal Jensen Trekroner BC 151265-MOJE 170 134 195 112 172 154 937
21 Lars Nyvang Kjølbæk Haslev BK 010790-LAKJ 138 137 160 124 166 202 927
22 Brian Bardenhoff AFI 049-019 125 157 131 192 144 164 913
23 Erland Seiersen Jackpot 140451-ERSE 124 157 129 147 186 166 909
24 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 070578-DIER 113 171 153 138 149 163 887
25 John Widstrup Jensen Haslev BK 091170-JOJE 179 122 130 163 136 155 885
26 Peter Frank Jørgensen Bk Døvania 071079-PEFR 140 153 136 147 148 135 859
27 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK100343-JOTH 139 111 133 151 131 148 813
28 Jesper Winkel King Pins 190375-JEWI 136 135 141 127 128 126 793
29 Kennet Schultz Triominos 230282-KESC 141 122 129 125 137 118 772
30 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 251053-SØSØ 104 113 140 145 98 111 711



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Yngl. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Amanda Jane Gales BK Sisu 031192-AMGA 180 184 153 189 252 146 1104
2 Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 041292-LOLA 223 158 166 147 209 160 1063
3 Marie Nørregaard King Pins 060593-MANØ 175 154 197 161 157 190 1034
4 Cecilie S. Eriksen Center 130693-CEER 171 167 145 126 199 169 977
5 Mia Kold Sørensen Sundby 050494-MISØ 130 137 153 140 134 148 842



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Yngl. drenge

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Asger E. Dehlendorff Sundby 150991-ASDE 199 245 168 203 212 228 1255
2 Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 300193-RAPE 210 168 198 225 201 136 1138
3 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 220494-MACA 173 166 177 225 167 219 1127
4 Morten Vorborg Sundby 260294-MOVO 188 173 181 156 193 214 1105
5 Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 160392-CACH 179 190 215 152 157 199 1092
6 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 090793-RUPO 153 155 200 155 213 208 1084
7 Emil Lind Lieberkind Ravnsborg 260891-EMLI 153 192 168 181 166 200 1060
8 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 140193-MAAN 159 159 199 176 180 143 1016
9 Casper Frandsen Sundby 060891-CAFR 140 135 182 154 194 202 1007
10 Emil H. Larsen UBK Roar 251193-EMLA 137 147 137 198 147 201 967
11 Casper Lindberg Pin-Crackers 250793-CALI 134 150 138 143 194 202 961
12 Anders Koch Hansen Haslev BK 040692-ANHA 166 106 97 129 153 137 788
13 Nicolai Outzen NBC 101194-NIOU 102 145 107 112 132 137 735



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Jun. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 161195-PENI 192 185 180 148 170 204 1079
2 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 050994-LIRE 178 167 163 188 138 181 1015
3 Caitlin Gales Dicay BK Sisu 270297-CADI 226 111 161 181 170 158 1007
4 Emma Let Haugaard King Pins 250196-EMHA 125 148 165 169 119 185 911
5 Mie Knarkegaard Andersen Ravnsborg 220595-MIAN 122 138 135 132 139 126 792
6 Ditte S. Broed King Pins 080696-DIBR 161 119 113 111 113 119 736
7 Line Sigurdsson Kinpins 281195-LISI 130 127 93 111 150 102 713
8 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190195-SARA 139 94 116 114 125 102 690



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Jun. drenge

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Martin Øager Pedersen Center 150196-MAPE 221 205 181 206 193 191 1197
2 Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 040497-MIMA 187 201 159 153 219 268 1187
3 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 270994-MIFR 176 223 199 194 212 170 1174
4 Mark Jensen Sundby 130397-MAJE 257 137 149 160 161 124 988
5 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 230596-ROHA 159 160 162 191 162 126 960
6 Martin Ankjær Staschen Ravnsborg 290596-MAST 138 133 203 167 173 138 952
7 Mikkel Baasch King Pins 210196-MIHA 127 164 146 151 151 165 904
8 Magnus H. Larsen UBK Roar 310597-MALA 166 191 131 154 116 125 883
9 Mathias Als BK Sisu 140597-MAAL 102 164 143 167 116 127 819
10 Lasse Nielsen UBK Roar 120497-LANI 134 120 137 138 134 127 790
11 Rasmus Becsgaard Christen Sundby 190994-RACH 134 131 118 114 109 118 724
12 Peter Kristian Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 291094-PELA 112 115 123 111 98 142 701

Hans Olsen UBK Roar 160395-HAOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Pusl. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 171100-MEDI 154 146 131 149 580
2 Julie W. Ryder Jensen Sundby 260599-JUJE 105 137 162 154 558
3 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 060699-SORA 114 100 140 115 469
4 Malou Ryder Jensen Sundby 310102-MAJE 108 90 95 102 395



 

1. - 5. april 2010

Pusl. drenge

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Kasper Mikkel Pedersen BK Sisu 021297-KAPE 256 193 171 188 808
2 Nicholas Keller Sundby 100897-NIKE 175 211 154 174 714
3 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 121197-CHCA 162 111 149 153 575
4 Tobias Cliver Werenskjold Sundby 190997-TOWE 165 103 110 141 519
5 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Isefjord BC 051298-CHMA 128 127 111 139 505
6 Rasmus Bering NBC 050598-RABE 102 124 136 126 488
7 Malthe G. Hall King Pins 050498-MAHA 136 79 112 113 440
8 Alexander Holm Kinpins 030398-ALHO 100 112 89 114 415
9 Robin Nielsen Sporvejene 150402-RONI 112 58 122 82 374
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